HEAT PUMPS Maintain perfect
water temperature
automatically.
Stable water temperature is critical to animal health
therefore temperature control is critical. AAT Heat
Pumps provide an effective and energy-efficient
heating and cooling process.
 ✔ Sensor-enabled, these heat pumps automatically

 /
in
ch
)
N
ET
 w
ei
gh
t
(k
g
/ l
bs
)
ENV-HP-27HC 2.7/(2.7) 9212/(9212) 1.02
22
0V
 ~
/5

~
86
 °F
1
1/2
” B
SP
768 mm
30 inch
286 mm
11 inch
575 mm
23 inch
34kg /
75lbs
ENV-HP-36HC 3.6/(3.6) 12283/(12283) 1.35 1.25 63.5kg /
140lbs
ENV-HP-52HC 5.2/(5.2) 17742/(17742) 1.85 1.70
1
x
15
3
898 mm
35 inch
375 mm
15 inch
823 mm
32 inch
66kg /
146lbs
ENV-HP-72HC 7.2/(7.2) 24566/(24566) 2.56 2.41 72 kg /
159 lbs
ENV-HP-85HC 8.5/(8.5) 29002/(29002) 2.88
38
0V
 ~
/5

185 lbs
ENV-HP-145C 14.5/NA 49474/NA 4.66 4.35
2
x
15
3
890 mm
35 inch
368 mm
14 inch
1325
mm
52 inch
100 kg /
220 lbs
ENV-HP-145HC 14.5/(14.5) 49474/(49474) 4.66 4.35 113 kg /
249 lbs
ENV-HP-900C 90/NA 307092/NA 9.85 13.62×2
3
x